
 

 

 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 
 

Amendment-I 

 
 

            

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars of works Tender No. Estimated cost 

(in Rs.) 

 

1 Renovation and Repairing of “F” 

type quarters (13 Nos. Tenements) at 

132 KV S/S Parbhani, Dist- 

Parbhani. 

 

(RFX No. 7000009551) 

MSETCL/EEC/EHV 
CCCM/PBN/ 2018-19 / 
T-01 

Rs. 2184382.27 

With GST Tax 

 

                    

Following amendments have been made in above Rfx (Tender) Prospecting bidder 

shall read these amendments carefully and submit/modify his bid according to these 

amendment and other conditions of tender document which are not related to these 

amendments: 

 

1. Due date of submission of tender is extended to 21-09-2018 up to 12:00 Hrs. 

2. Due date of Techno/Commercial Response Opening is extended to 21-09-2018  

    up to 16:00 Hrs. 

3. Due date of Price Bid Opening is extended to 25-09-2018 up to 13:00 Hrs. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                    

 

                                                                                                                                  SD/- 

                                EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (C) 

              EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL, 

                                                                                                                           PARBHANI. 

 

 


